
Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2023UG04045 LEEBA FRANCIS 1012
2 STC2023UG06304 ABSIN MUHAMMED C J 1000
3 STC2023UG05025 NANDHITHA N 987
4 STC2023UG06482 SAHLA P S 987
5 STC2023UG06567 SENNA K S 985
6 STC2023UG02362 AKSHAYA GIREESAN 982
7 STC2023UG03839 VISHNU PRIYA K S 979
8 STC2023UG01197 SREELAKSHMI. E.S 976
9 STC2023UG03200 RHYTHIKA ANNA BABU 969

10 STC2023UG01343 ANAGHA T M 967
11 STC2023UG02173 VAIDEHI C V 966
12 STC2023UG06176 VEDAVATHY R 966
13 STC2023UG06740 ANJALY. V. B 965
14 STC2023UG00214 ANSHIDHA P A 963
15 STC2023UG06785 SMRITHI S NAIR 962

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2023UG00789 NANDHITHA NANDAKUMAR 959
2 STC2023UG00367 ANAGHA K S 959
3 STC2023UG03405 VYSHNA K SAJEEV 958
4 STC2023UG05340 AJAY P JAYAN 955
5 STC2023UG05124 ANJALY DAS 953
6 STC2023UG04998 AVILA MARIA BOBBY 951
7 STC2023UG06614 ATHEENA K S 951
8 STC2023UG02244 HARSHA SANESH 950
9 STC2023UG01326 P J HAIRUNNEESA 950

10 STC2023UG00047 HELEN MARIYA 950
11 STC2023UG04671 SWATHI S RAJESH 949
12 STC2023UG00568 SREELAKSHMI A NAIR 949
13 STC2023UG04313 KRISHNA PRIYA TU 948
14 STC2023UG06797 SINAL C. S 947
15 STC2023UG05850 KIRAN BABU 947
16 STC2023UG05682 ARJUN M 946
17 STC2023UG01398 AYILLIA S M 944
18 STC2023UG05288 ANANDHU T H 943
19 STC2023UG01755 ANAGHA P MANIKANDAN 943
20 STC2023UG03854 NAJIYA NAJEEB 941
21 STC2023UG03177 SHIHZANATH T H 940
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22 STC2023UG02912 AMITHA E J 939
23 STC2023UG06800 LAYA SASI 939
24 STC2023UG00448 SREEBHADRA K B 939
25 STC2023UG04657 SREENANDANA REGHUNATH P 938
26 STC2023UG01255 ANIT. P. JAISON 937
27 STC2023UG00157 MERIN BABU V 936
28 STC2023UG01090 VAISHNAVI C A 936
29 STC2023UG06978 VIMAL K V 934
30 STC2023UG01987 AYANA P. B 932
31 STC2023UG06078 ANUVINDA T S 931
32 STC2023UG06289 HRIDYA GOVIND P 930
33 STC2023UG04192 SREEPARVATHY A.S 929
34 STC2023UG04122 DARSANA DILEEP 928
35 STC2023UG00723 KRISHNAPRIYA J 926
36 STC2023UG04543 SUNEERA P 925
37 STC2023UG02688 ANN MARIYA JIJU 922
38 STC2023UG01882 DEVIKA VNOD 922
39 STC2023UG06882 MIDHISHA DAS M 921
40 STC2023UG06040 ADITHYA RAMESH.K 920
41 STC2023UG04269 ALVIN BINOY 920
42 STC2023UG02850 DEVIKA SANTHOSH 920
43 STC2023UG01506 ANUSREE S 919
44 STC2023UG03448 DIYA PREEJU M 917
45 STC2023UG05833 VISHNU K P 917
46 STC2023UG02321 AADHYA JANIL 915
47 STC2023UG02482 MALAVIKA SUDESH 915
48 STC2023UG04888 SWETHA P 913
49 STC2023UG02551 SREYA T S 910
50 STC2023UG03568 NITHA RAHIYAN 909
51 STC2023UG03224 ARUN E S 909
52 STC2023UG06111 CHANDANA MANOJ 906
53 STC2023UG03636 GOURI P S 906
54 STC2023UG03421 DEVASENA V 906
55 STC2023UG05324 SHIVAPRIYA M 905
56 STC2023UG04209 KEERTHY KRISHNA R 903
57 STC2023UG04781 AKSHAY KK 903
58 STC2023UG06623 SANJAY U 902
59 STC2023UG02508 MALAVIKA SHAGI 902
60 STC2023UG00446 NEHA SAM 900
61 STC2023UG00622 ANAINA MURALI 899
62 STC2023UG03585 THEERTHA C J 899
63 STC2023UG05763 ADHUL SHOBI 897
64 STC2023UG04996 VARADA DEVAN 897
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65 STC2023UG00215 LAKSHMI VIJAYAN 894
66 STC2023UG06503 ADITHYAN M P 894
67 STC2023UG01156 SNEHA SHINO JOB 892
68 STC2023UG02591 YADHUKRISHNA K S 891
69 STC2023UG05110 VISMAYA P M 890
70 STC2023UG05826 ABIRAV RAMACHANDRAN 889
71 STC2023UG03312 SANDRA T B 888
72 STC2023UG01433 NEERAJA VIJAYAN. K 881
73 STC2023UG02283 SNEHA LAKSHMI V S 878
74 STC2023UG04711 NIMISHA A N 875
75 STC2023UG04177 NISHINA K ASSIS 871
76 STC2023UG05723 EDWIN C J 871
77 STC2023UG00528 DEEPASREE P 871
78 STC2023UG02209 ARYA K R 868
79 STC2023UG03998 OLIVIA JOJO 868
80 STC2023UG04283 AFSHEEN HAKIM 868
81 STC2023UG03314 ADVAITH VIMAL N 867
82 STC2023UG01532 AKSHARA SREENIVASAN 866
83 STC2023UG03307 SWATHY R MENON 864
84 STC2023UG05928 SIYA NASRIN.N.B. 861
85 STC2023UG06266 ESA K S 858
86 STC2023UG00822 REEFA FATHIMA 858
87 STC2023UG02811 KEERTHANA S NAIR 856
88 STC2023UG03764 ABHINAVA JITHENDRAN 856
89 STC2023UG05040 ARAVIND M S 855
90 STC2023UG06493 MANASA AM 854
91 STC2023UG05256 VIJAYKRISHNA K U 849
92 STC2023UG00016 ANUPAMA PS 849
93 STC2023UG03730 FATHIMA K S 847
94 STC2023UG06615 ANUPAMA SIVADASAN 846
95 STC2023UG00959 THEJUS. P. S 846
96 STC2023UG06804 ALEEFA NOURIN A A 845
97 STC2023UG04097 MUHAMMED HASHIR M K 844
98 STC2023UG02754 AMAL KRISHNA S 842
99 STC2023UG00235 ALIN MARY VEETTIKKAL 842

100 STC2023UG02455 ARADHANA M 840
101 STC2023UG01174 HIMA SUNEESH 840
102 STC2023UG05190 SANIYYA FATHIMA V A 835
103 STC2023UG06798 LAYANA RAJU 835
104 STC2023UG00751 JES MARIYA JOSE 833
105 STC2023UG05967 JYOTHIKA T.R 832
106 STC2023UG04535 SANJU OUSEPH 831
107 STC2023UG05154 SHEHZA SALEEM A V 830
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108 STC2023UG06280 ANASWAR P S 830
109 STC2023UG04263 ANAGHA P S 828
110 STC2023UG01448 ARYANANDA K RANJITH 828
111 STC2023UG01917 ABHIMANYU M MUKESH 828
112 STC2023UG06729 MEGHANA N P 827
113 STC2023UG04911 KRISHNAJA A K 827
114 STC2023UG01491 ALAN ANTONY THOMAS 825
115 STC2023UG04237 ABHINANDHANA A 825
116 STC2023UG02169 ADARSH GEORGE MATHEW 823
117 STC2023UG01864 N C ALAN 822
118 STC2023UG01227 ANJU S 822
119 STC2023UG04351 ANTONY VINCENT A 820
120 STC2023UG02427 ANTONY VINCENT A 820
121 STC2023UG00886 GODWIN MANOJ.K 820
122 STC2023UG06343 P D ABHINANDHA NAIR 818
123 STC2023UG06064 FEBIN K J 817
124 STC2023UG01002 DEVAPRABHA AMMANATH 814
125 STC2023UG01547 ANLIN K V 813
126 STC2023UG05593 ANGEL THERESA JOSEPH 813
127 STC2023UG04874 ANUSREE K G 812
128 STC2023UG06369 NANDANA E P 810
129 STC2023UG02724 ARATHY K UNNIKRISHNAN 810
130 STC2023UG06652 AHMED AFNAN 810
131 STC2023UG00117 A S SIVAGANGA 810
132 STC2023UG06358 JULIA ANDREWS K 810
133 STC2023UG02121 SREEGAURI CS 806
134 STC2023UG04986 ATHUL KRISHNA P 805
135 STC2023UG06095 SRUTHI SIVADASAN 804
136 STC2023UG06267 AATHMAJ P BHARATH 803
137 STC2023UG03434 THASNI K S 802
138 STC2023UG04183 NAMRITHA K S 802
139 STC2023UG02672 ADITHI TV 799
140 STC2023UG06639 ARYA P.S 798
141 STC2023UG03906 YEDHU M DAS 798
142 STC2023UG04801 ASWIN KRISHNA S 797
143 STC2023UG02002 KAVYA A V 796
144 STC2023UG02993 ANURANJ K R 792
145 STC2023UG00547 FIDHA FEMIL 790
146 STC2023UG01745 N SREERAG 789
147 STC2023UG00681 MEHARIN EV 789
148 STC2023UG01340 ANUPRIYA E S 788
149 STC2023UG06247 ADHITHYAN V P 788
150 STC2023UG06015 ANAGHA AJAY 788
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151 STC2023UG02431 SADHIKA K R 787
152 STC2023UG03869 CHYTHRA SARAH PAUL 785
153 STC2023UG03049 DEEPA ELSA SAJAN 784
154 STC2023UG02118 ARCHANA C 782
155 STC2023UG01437 ANITTA BYJU 782
156 STC2023UG03843 SABARI R RAKESH 782
157 STC2023UG06620 ABINANDH V K 781
158 STC2023UG05197 AVANI K S 780
159 STC2023UG00079 DEEPA ELSA SAJAN 779
160 STC2023UG03949 SNEHA T J 779
161 STC2023UG06223 ABHINAV RAJEEV 778
162 STC2023UG06835 NIKHIL RAVEENDRAN 777
163 STC2023UG04473 KRISHNENDU ANTHIKKATTU UNNIKRISHNAN 776
164 STC2023UG02327 AFNAN KP 775
165 STC2023UG02421 AFNAN KP 775
166 STC2023UG01841 NESRIN MARIA BAIJU 774
167 STC2023UG00318 DILSHA K 773
168 STC2023UG03378 ELIZABETH G THAIKKADAN 770
169 STC2023UG05008 LEON BINOY 768
170 STC2023UG04104 PARAMESWARAN N . K . 768
171 STC2023UG02172 STINCY ANN SUNIL 766
172 STC2023UG06980 SREELAKSHMI K JAYAN 764
173 STC2023UG04647 DEVI NANDA K G 762
174 STC2023UG02641 ANUGRAH K S 761
175 STC2023UG06175 AYANA RAJESH 761
176 STC2023UG03777 ALWIN C F 761
177 STC2023UG03429 JAIN JOSEPH 760
178 STC2023UG03581 ADHITHYAN A J 758
179 STC2023UG02081 SNEHA K S 757
180 STC2023UG05722 ANGEL MONY 756
181 STC2023UG00943 AARATHI K 756
182 STC2023UG01762 FINDO. R. BABU 753
183 STC2023UG01259 ATHUL JOSHY 752
184 STC2023UG00121 VARSHA S S 748
185 STC2023UG04518 PROMITHA K S 746
186 STC2023UG05484 MARY SANDRA K 743
187 STC2023UG06952 ADHITHYA VS KUMAR 742
188 STC2023UG01748 ADITHYAN K 741
189 STC2023UG06005 ADITH KRISHNA C S 740
190 STC2023UG01418 MERIN BENNY 740
191 STC2023UG02458 ALEENA AS 737
192 STC2023UG06767 ARSHAL AHMED V 736
193 STC2023UG02063 SREEBHAMA S NAIR 736
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194 STC2023UG05158 DEEPAK T D 735
195 STC2023UG04211 ABIRAM MENON 734
196 STC2023UG02987 POOJA K SIVAN 733
197 STC2023UG04342 GOKUL SHABU 729
198 STC2023UG05940 IVANNA SEBASTIAN 728
199 STC2023UG04976 SHARIKA P S 726
200 STC2023UG03337 AGNESS MARIYA ANTHONY 725
201 STC2023UG03851 AMITHA AJAYKUMAR 725
202 STC2023UG02385 MARVEL ANTONY P P 724
203 STC2023UG05887 ARYA NANDA AJAYAN 724
204 STC2023UG05737 KARTHIK T V 723
205 STC2023UG04538 GOPIKA GOPI 722
206 STC2023UG06966 ANJU SATHEESH 722
207 STC2023UG00536 GOURINANDA LA 722
208 STC2023UG05164 VYSHNAV DEVESAN 722
209 STC2023UG03205 SAMEEKSHA C M 720
210 STC2023UG03871 ASWIN T K 719
211 STC2023UG05567 DEVASENA BIJU 717
212 STC2023UG06242 ABUTHAHIR M S 716
213 STC2023UG04180 KRISHNAPRIYA P U 714
214 STC2023UG06079 ABIN K REJI 714
215 STC2023UG05230 PRANAV MS 712
216 STC2023UG05798 ABIRAMI M 710
217 STC2023UG04215 BWIZAL NATASHA DINURAJ 708
218 STC2023UG03879 ABHITH KRISHNA E 707
219 STC2023UG01044 HRIDYAKRISHNA. H 706
220 STC2023UG02800 ANJANA K J 705
221 STC2023UG00983 GIFTY MARIYA 705
222 STC2023UG03710 NAVANEETH P 704
223 STC2023UG06129 ASIN SURESH 701
224 STC2023UG05942 SANJANA M 701
225 STC2023UG00619 ARJUN S 701
226 STC2023UG01359 PRARTHANA SUTHEESH KUMAR 700
227 STC2023UG02677 LEKSHMI S AYYAN KOLPADY 698
228 STC2023UG01577 SANGEETH K BABURAJ 694
229 STC2023UG05489 ASHIK PV 694
230 STC2023UG05354 S GOURI KRISHNA 693
231 STC2023UG05902 KARTHIKA RAHUL P 691
232 STC2023UG04476 NEERAJ ABAYAN 690
233 STC2023UG04894 ALTHAF 688
234 STC2023UG02521 IRENE ROSE PULLOKKARAN 688
235 STC2023UG01924 ANANTHAPADMANABHAN NAIR 686
236 STC2023UG04871 M S BHARATH 684
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237 STC2023UG01984 SIVASREE P S 682
238 STC2023UG01973 THEERTHA MANIKANDAN 682
239 STC2023UG01403 THEERTHA MANIKANDAN 682
240 STC2023UG05709 PAVITHRA O T 681
241 STC2023UG04757 HADHIYA ABDUL KARIM P.A 679
242 STC2023UG06367 JOYAL E J 679
243 STC2023UG03444 ANSTIN ANTO 679
244 STC2023UG04556 K V PARANAV 675
245 STC2023UG05080 SWAGATH V PRAKASH 674
246 STC2023UG00763 NAVYA BENNY 674
247 STC2023UG05403 ANOOJA RAJAN 673
248 STC2023UG06634 KRISHNNAPRIYA 672
249 STC2023UG02234 REJO R JOHNS 672
250 STC2023UG03226 NADIA ABOOBAKKER 672
251 STC2023UG01065 ANANYA K RENJITH 672
252 STC2023UG01069 KAVYA 672
253 STC2023UG00792 HARIPRASAD E S 670
254 STC2023UG00773 CHRISTEENA T MONS 670
255 STC2023UG00611 HAFEENA K H 669
256 STC2023UG06944 MUHAMMED FASWIL 668
257 STC2023UG05540 MUHAMMED FAYAZ S 668
258 STC2023UG06215 ASHBIN C JOY 668
259 STC2023UG05899 ALAN MARIYA C A 665
260 STC2023UG00837 SEETHALAKSHI S 665
261 STC2023UG00485 ALYAZAH P S 664
262 STC2023UG05447 NAVANEETH KRISHNA N 660
263 STC2023UG06629 ATHUL KRISHNAN P 659
264 STC2023UG05382 AARSHA. P 659
265 STC2023UG06732 ABHEEJA PRASAD 658
266 STC2023UG04951 BEDHOVAN P BINUMON 656
267 STC2023UG03339 JISHA SUBHASH 656
268 STC2023UG05587 EBIN AKKARA 655
269 STC2023UG02854 PRAVEEN PRAKASH V 654
270 STC2023UG01751 ESHA ELAPPUNKAL 650
271 STC2023UG02676 PRANAV A 649
272 STC2023UG03875 ABHIRAJ S. 648
273 STC2023UG00090 MEENAKSHI R NAIR 648
274 STC2023UG00909 ISABELLA JAMES VADAKKAN 648
275 STC2023UG05341 EDWIN E S 646
276 STC2023UG00112 YADHUKRISHNAN 646
277 STC2023UG03970 KEERTHANA C R 646
278 STC2023UG03607 ABHINAND KRISHNA 646
279 STC2023UG06240 SOURAV K S 644
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280 STC2023UG04591 MOHAMED AMNIL K A 643
281 STC2023UG02007 KALIDAS SUNIL 641
282 STC2023UG06881 ALAN JOSHI 640
283 STC2023UG03390 MANEESH T N 639
284 STC2023UG05446 AYUSH BYJU 637
285 STC2023UG03564 HARINAND S RAJ 637
286 STC2023UG04957 ALARMEL VASU 630
287 STC2023UG05856 ANJANA KRISHNA T U 627
288 STC2023UG04995 ADITHYA KRISHNA K H 627
289 STC2023UG06003 SHIYA JOSE 626
290 STC2023UG00634 BHAGYASHRI A S 626
291 STC2023UG02095 ANUPAMA T G 625
292 STC2023UG04920 JITHIN CHANDRA 624
293 STC2023UG00014 JEEVAN JAYAPRAKASH 622
294 STC2023UG00322 EDEN T.S 619
295 STC2023UG04084 ARJUN A R 615
296 STC2023UG05789 DARSANA MANOJ 614
297 STC2023UG06000 UPANISHA C S 613
298 STC2023UG03790 VYBHAVI P V 612
299 STC2023UG06946 P S KASHINADHAN 611
300 STC2023UG01144 LIDHYA CHAMPAKKOTTIL ELDHOSE 610
301 STC2023UG02766 VINAYAK K SURESH 608
302 STC2023UG02654 NANDANA CK 600
303 STC2023UG04006 ARJUN K J 588
304 STC2023UG03555 ROHITH RAGHU 583
305 STC2023UG02192 ABAY KRISHNA KV 575
306 STC2023UG00961 MUGESH K 574
307 STC2023UG03686 HALEEMA P.N 554
308 STC2023UG03181 ASWIN K R 518
309 STC2023UG00273 SANGEERTHANA A SATHISH 509
310 STC2023UG00480 ADHITHYA P S 494
311 STC2023UG00531 ADWAITH ASHOK 180
312 STC2023UG06322 KURIAS JOHN 174
313 STC2023UG00921 LIMRA CLAMENT S 164
314 STC2023UG05706 KARTHIK P S 137
315 STC2023UG06948 SOHAM GIRISH DEORE 136
316 STC2023UG00221 GOURI NANDANA KS 130

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2023UG06978 VIMAL K V 934
2 STC2023UG06040 ADITHYA RAMESH.K 920

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

SC MERIT

SC WAITING
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1 STC2023UG00622 ANAINA MURALI 899
2 STC2023UG03312 SANDRA T B 888
3 STC2023UG04874 ANUSREE K G 812
4 STC2023UG00117 A S SIVAGANGA 810
5 STC2023UG03906 YEDHU M DAS 798
6 STC2023UG06835 NIKHIL RAVEENDRAN 777
7 STC2023UG04473 KRISHNENDU ANTHIKKATTU UNNIKRISHNAN 776
8 STC2023UG00318 DILSHA K 773
9 STC2023UG05567 DEVASENA BIJU 717

10 STC2023UG06079 ABIN K REJI 714
11 STC2023UG03879 ABHITH KRISHNA E 707
12 STC2023UG02677 LEKSHMI S AYYAN KOLPADY 698
13 STC2023UG05403 ANOOJA RAJAN 673
14 STC2023UG06634 KRISHNNAPRIYA 672
15 STC2023UG01065 ANANYA K RENJITH 672
16 STC2023UG03970 KEERTHANA C R 646
17 STC2023UG04957 ALARMEL VASU 630
18 STC2023UG00634 BHAGYASHRI A S 626
19 STC2023UG05789 DARSANA MANOJ 614
20 STC2023UG02766 VINAYAK K SURESH 608
21 STC2023UG03555 ROHITH RAGHU 583
22 STC2023UG00961 MUGESH K 574

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2023UG03405 VYSHNA K SAJEEV 958
2 STC2023UG06614 ATHEENA K S 951

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2023UG06800 LAYA SASI 939
2 STC2023UG06078 ANUVINDA T S 931
3 STC2023UG04122 DARSANA DILEEP 928
4 STC2023UG01506 ANUSREE S 919
5 STC2023UG04996 VARADA DEVAN 897
6 STC2023UG03314 ADVAITH VIMAL N 867
7 STC2023UG02455 ARADHANA M 840
8 STC2023UG01174 HIMA SUNEESH 840
9 STC2023UG06280 ANASWAR P S 830

10 STC2023UG06267 AATHMAJ P BHARATH 803
11 STC2023UG04183 NAMRITHA K S 802
12 STC2023UG02993 ANURANJ K R 792
13 STC2023UG06015 ANAGHA AJAY 788
14 STC2023UG05197 AVANI K S 780
15 STC2023UG02987 POOJA K SIVAN 733

ETB MERIT

ETB WAITING
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16 STC2023UG02800 ANJANA K J 705
17 STC2023UG00619 ARJUN S 701
18 STC2023UG01577 SANGEETH K BABURAJ 694
19 STC2023UG04476 NEERAJ ABAYAN 690
20 STC2023UG04556 K V PARANAV 675
21 STC2023UG00792 HARIPRASAD E S 670
22 STC2023UG05446 AYUSH BYJU 637
23 STC2023UG06000 UPANISHA C S 613
24 STC2023UG03181 ASWIN K R 518

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2023UG01326 P J HAIRUNNEESA 950
2 STC2023UG06797 SINAL C. S 947

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2023UG03854 NAJIYA NAJEEB 941
2 STC2023UG04177 NISHINA K ASSIS 871
3 STC2023UG05928 SIYA NASRIN.N.B. 861
4 STC2023UG03730 FATHIMA K S 847
5 STC2023UG06804 ALEEFA NOURIN A A 845
6 STC2023UG04097 MUHAMMED HASHIR M K 844
7 STC2023UG05190 SANIYYA FATHIMA V A 835
8 STC2023UG05154 SHEHZA SALEEM A V 830
9 STC2023UG01227 ANJU S 822

10 STC2023UG03434 THASNI K S 802
11 STC2023UG00547 FIDHA FEMIL 790
12 STC2023UG00681 MEHARIN EV 789
13 STC2023UG02327 AFNAN KP 775
14 STC2023UG02421 AFNAN KP 775
15 STC2023UG04757 HADHIYA ABDUL KARIM P.A 679
16 STC2023UG03226 NADIA ABOOBAKKER 672
17 STC2023UG05540 MUHAMMED FAYAZ S 668
18 STC2023UG00485 ALYAZAH P S 664
19 STC2023UG03686 HALEEMA P.N 554

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2023UG01987 AYANA P. B 932

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2023UG02321 AADHYA JANIL 915
2 STC2023UG02591 YADHUKRISHNA K S 891
3 STC2023UG04237 ABHINANDHANA A 825
4 STC2023UG01340 ANUPRIYA E S 788

MUSLIMS WAITING

OB HINDUS MERIT

OB HINDUS WAITING

MUSLIMS MERIT
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5 STC2023UG02431 SADHIKA K R 787
6 STC2023UG06620 ABINANDH V K 781
7 STC2023UG04647 DEVI NANDA K G 762
8 STC2023UG05158 DEEPAK T D 735
9 STC2023UG02854 PRAVEEN PRAKASH V 654

10 STC2023UG06240 SOURAV K S 644
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